LOS ANGELES AREA	CERTIFICATE OF ORIGIN ORIGINAL					
CHAMBER OF COMMERCE	TO VALIDATE, GO TO Certificate Number : LA-COO-44130-66034a5ca0516 VERIFY.FTGS.US Date : March 26, 2024					
Seller (Exporter) Granitize Products, Inc. 11022 Vulcan Street	Transport Typ Air	Transport Type Air		Port of Loading LOS ANGELES, CA		
South Gate California 90280 United States	'/Y/X////X/X//	Destination Country United Arab Emirates		rt		
Consignee	Export Date 2024-03-21		Exporting Carri	er		
HAK INDUSTRIALCHEMICALS LLC 1 ST FLOOR, KANNOO BUILDING TRADE CENTER ROAD KARAMA, DUBAI United Arab Emirates	Import Permit	Number	Bill of Lading / SLAX044433	AWB		
	Owner or Ager		Forwarding Age PARAMOUNT	ent GLOBAL INC.		
Buyer (Importer)	Remarks			निकः २०१२न		
(May include notes on Quantity, Item Number, Marks and Numbers, HI-TEMP MOLD RELEASE	Kind of Packages	s.)	Weight	Country of Origin United States		
H.S.Code: 3404.90.5160 Marks: TR104			Net: 105	United States		
end of products====================================	Source of the second se	The Applicant (or the Applicant on	=====	zina this document certifies that:		
Accredited Cha	E OF ORIGIN amber US2100201	origin applicable in the country(ies -The information in this certificate Commerce ("LAACC") is accurate, t -The Applicant undertakes to advis Certificate (or to whom the Certific of any inaccuracy, omission or cha -The Applicant will maintain, and pi truth, accuracy and completeness -In consideration for the LAACC's is	nate in the country(ies) specified of those goods. and in any documents provided ' rue and complete. e LAACC and any other person(s ate is provided to with the knowl or in such information, or in th resent upon request, such docur of this certificate and accompar suance of this Certificate, the A pillty in connection with the issue (or claims made against LAACC	d above and comply with the rules of to the Los Angeles Area Chamber of s) to whom the applicant provides this ledge of the Applicant) promptly in writing e origin of goods. mentation as is necessary to verify the wjing documents. pplicant agrees to release, discharge and ance of this certificate and to indemnify in connection herewith.		



Sold To:

TR Industries a division of Granitize Products, inc. 11022 Vulcan St South Gate, CA 90280 (562) 923-5438

Invoice Number: 0028527 Invoice Date: 3/12/2024

Salesperson: TL01 Customer Number: 32-HAK

MR104 TR104 HI-TEMP MOLD REI	EACH EASE	204.0000	0.0000 Whse: 000	0.0000	5.75	1,173.00
Item Number	Unit	Ordered	Shipped	Back Order	Price	Amount
Customer P.O. PORM240302090/ZO	Ship VIA PARAMOUNT		Freight PPD & ADD	Terms Net 60 - Export		
Confirm To: AIR SHIPMENT				Comment:		
HAK INDUSTRIAL CHEMICA P.O. BOX 290/ code 396 1ST FLOOR,KANOO BUILDIN TRADE CENTER ROAD,KAR DUBAI UAE,			HAK INDUSTRIAL CHEMICAI 1 ST FLOOR,KANNOO BUILE TRADE CENTER ROAD KARAMA, DUBAI UAE,			

Ship To:

--BATCH# --CLASS 4 UN#3175

ORIGINAL	Net Order: Less Discount:	1,173.00 0 0.00 0
CERTIFIED TRUE AND CORRECT:	Freight:	1,222.00
THESE COMMODITIES LICENSED BY U.S. FOR ULTIMATE DESTINATION AS INDICATED	Sales Tax:	0.00
AMOUNTS IN U.S. DOLLARS, COUNTRY OF ORIGIN: U.S.A.	Total:	2,395.00 🤦
	Currancy Code:	



1



TR INDUSTRIES A DIVISION OF GRANITIZE PRODUCTS 11022 VULCAN ST. SOUTH GATE, CA 90280

SHIP TO : HAK INDUSTRIAL CHEMICALS LLC 1ST FLOOR, KANNOO BUILDING TRADE CENTER ROAD KARAMA, DUBAI, UAE UNITED ARAB EMIRATES

DETAILE	COMMODITY CLASSIFICATION FORM
	(HS CODE SHEET)

HS CODE	GOODS DESCRIPTION	COUNTRY OF	PACKING				CL	IRRENCY
		ORIGIN	ТҮРЕ	QTY	NET WEIGHT(KG)	GROSS WEIGHT(KG)	TYPE	VALUE
3404.90.5160	(TR104) HI-TEMP MOLD RELEASE	U.S.A.	FIBREBOARD BOX	204	105	116	USD	1173.00

TOTAL : 17 FIBREBOARD BOXES / NET QTY 4.96 KG EACH BOX TOTAL WEIGHT (KG) : GW: 116 KG NW: 105 KG VALUE : USD (\$)1173.00





Exporter AES & Shipper InstructionsTM (EASI-SLITM)

1. U.S.P.P.I (complete name and address + Zip) TR Industries A Division of Granitize Products, Inc. 11022 Vulcan Street	4. Exporter's Reference No. 0028527	5. Date Prepared 3/12/2024
South Gate, CA 90280, US 1a. EIN or ID No. 95-1881299	6. AES XTN	7. AES ITN/Filing Exemption
2. Ultimate Consignee HAK Industrial Chemicals LLC 1ST Floor, Kannoo Building	8. Dangerous Goods	9. Routed Export Transaction
Karama, Dubai , AE 2a. Related Party 🔲 Yes 🔽 No 2b. Type	10. Point/State of Origin	11. Ultimate Destination
3. Intermediate Consignee	12. Forwarding Agent	
11	13. Special Instructions	

Schedule B Description of Commodities

14. D/F or M	15. Schedule B No.	16. Description License No. Exception/Exemption ECCN/ITAR Category License Value	17. Schedule B Quantity	18. Shipping Wt (kg)	19. Value (U.S. \$)
D	3404905160	MR 104 HI-TEMP MOLD RELEASE LICENSE NO: NLR ECCN: EAR99 \$0	204	116	\$1,173.00

20. Shipment Mode	21. Containerized	21. Consoli			24. If unable to deliver		
			j 140				
		26. Ship D		27. B/L No.	The U.S.P.P.I. authorizes the Forwarding Agent named above to act as an authorized agent on behalf of the U.S.P.P.I for export control, Customs & Border Protection, and		
		29. Export I	Date 30. B/L No.		Census Bureau purposes to transmit export information electronically through the Automated Export System.		
31. Shipper requests insurance			32. Du	32. Duly authorized officer or employee of U.S.P.P.I. Date: 3/12/2024			
YES \$0.00	NO		Name:	Name: DESS SICAT Telephone: 562-923-5438			
If insuffice story uested shipment is insured to the amount indicated.			A # AI	Email: dsicat@graniitze.com			
Recovery is limited to actual			Signat	ure:	TC Registration No.		
Powered by Unit Hazmat, Published by Unit & Co., www.unz			zco.com	, 800-631-3098	Page 1 of 1		

Copyright © 2015 UNZ & Co.	KING LIST	
SELLER:	INVOICE No.	DATE
TR Industries A Division of	0028527	3/12/2024
Granitize Products, Inc. 11022 Vulcan Street South Gate, CA 90280, UNITED STATES OF AMERICA	CUSTOMER REFERENCE №. PORM240302090/ZO	DATE 3/12/2024
SOLD TO:	DATE OF SHIPMENT	
HAK Industrial Chemicals LLC	en e	
1ST Floor, Kannoo Building Trade Center Road Karama, Dubai , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES	MODE OF TRANSPORT	
SHIP TO (if different than Sold To):	CARRIER	
HAK Industrial Chemicals LLC		
1ST Floor, Kannoo Building	BILL OF LADING / AWB	
Trade Center Road		
Karama, Dubai , UNITED ARAB EMIRATES		
QUANTITY DESCRIPTION	TYPE OF QTY OF TO	TAL NET TOTAL GROSS

QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	PACKAGE	PACKAGES	CONTRACTOR AND A REAL PROPERTY OF A DESCRIPTION OF A DESC	WEIGHT (KG.)
204	MR 104 HI-TEMP MOLD RELEASE		17	105.00	116.00

	Total gross weight of shipment (kgs.)	116.00
PACKING LIST INSTRUCTIONS:		
PACKAGE MARKS:		
PACKAGE DIMENSIONS:		
Powere by Onz-Hazmat, Rublished by Upz & Co., www.unzco.com, 800-631-3098		
	Fo	age 1 of 1